
PERIODO FACTURADO: 31
7.7 kW 11 de Abril de 2024
GDMTO

1,000 kW/h $ 2,752

14 1,003 kW/h $727

73.60 % MES $ 2,025

$33,024.60 MXN $8,719.80 MXN $24,304.80 MXN

550 W 14 39.2 m 2



Propuesta 1 11 de Abril de 2024 26 de Abril de 2024

# 20240002

PERIODO FACTURADO: 31  

14 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (USD) $ 0.00



1 $ 33,024.60 $ 8,719.80 $ 0.00 $ 1,475.90 $ 1,475.90 $ 1,475.90

2 $ 34,015.34 $ 8,981.39 $ 0.00 $ 25,033.94 $ 25,033.94 $ 26,509.84

3 $ 35,035.80 $ 9,250.84 $ 0.00 $ 25,784.96 $ 25,784.96 $ 52,294.80

4 $ 36,086.87 $ 9,528.36 $ 0.00 $ 26,558.51 $ 26,558.51 $ 78,853.32

5 $ 37,169.48 $ 9,814.21 $ 0.00 $ 27,355.27 $ 27,355.27 $ 106,208.58

6 $ 38,284.56 $ 10,108.64 $ 0.00 $ 28,175.92 $ 28,175.92 $ 134,384.51

7 $ 39,433.10 $ 10,411.90 $ 0.00 $ 29,021.20 $ 29,021.20 $ 163,405.71

8 $ 40,616.09 $ 10,724.25 $ 0.00 $ 29,891.84 $ 29,891.84 $ 193,297.55

9 $ 41,834.58 $ 11,045.98 $ 0.00 $ 30,788.59 $ 30,788.59 $ 224,086.14

10 $ 43,089.61 $ 11,377.36 $ 0.00 $ 31,712.25 $ 31,712.25 $ 255,798.39

11 $ 44,382.30 $ 11,718.68 $ 0.00 $ 32,663.62 $ 32,663.62 $ 288,462.01

12 $ 45,713.77 $ 12,070.24 $ 0.00 $ 33,643.53 $ 33,643.53 $ 322,105.54

13 $ 47,085.18 $ 12,432.35 $ 0.00 $ 34,652.83 $ 34,652.83 $ 356,758.37

14 $ 48,497.74 $ 12,805.32 $ 0.00 $ 35,692.42 $ 35,692.42 $ 392,450.79

15 $ 49,952.67 $ 13,189.48 $ 0.00 $ 36,763.19 $ 36,763.19 $ 429,213.98

16 $ 51,451.25 $ 13,585.16 $ 0.00 $ 37,866.09 $ 37,866.09 $ 467,080.07

17 $ 52,994.79 $ 13,992.72 $ 0.00 $ 39,002.07 $ 39,002.07 $ 506,082.14

18 $ 54,584.63 $ 14,412.50 $ 0.00 $ 40,172.13 $ 40,172.13 $ 546,254.27

19 $ 56,222.17 $ 14,844.88 $ 0.00 $ 41,377.30 $ 41,377.30 $ 587,631.56

20 $ 57,908.84 $ 15,290.22 $ 0.00 $ 42,618.61 $ 42,618.61 $ 630,250.18

21 $ 59,646.10 $ 15,748.93 $ 0.00 $ 43,897.17 $ 43,897.17 $ 674,147.35

22 $ 61,435.48 $ 16,221.40 $ 0.00 $ 45,214.09 $ 45,214.09 $ 719,361.44

23 $ 63,278.55 $ 16,708.04 $ 0.00 $ 46,570.51 $ 46,570.51 $ 765,931.95

24 $ 65,176.91 $ 17,209.28 $ 0.00 $ 47,967.63 $ 47,967.63 $ 813,899.57

25 $ 67,132.21 $ 17,725.56 $ 0.00 $ 49,406.65 $ 49,406.65 $ 863,306.23


